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Customer Superspar and Tops Starwood 11684
VAT No. 4770257048

Liquor License No. KZNLA/02/0411142975

Bill to Cust No. SPAQO6

Sell to Cust No. DST208

Delivery Address: Superspar and Tops Starwood | 1684
Kayur Investments (Pty) Ltd

Phoenix

Starwood Shopping Complex Shop GI5
Andromedea Street 2

PHOENIX, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4068

Contact Name Ravi Jagadasan
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Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

I Sundew Road
Unit A3, Ushukela Industrial Park
CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345

South Africa
Phone No. (031) 705 9510
VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. RG0005535

Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Contact No. +27 31 507 1748
Your Reference
Invaice No. PSI1 134249 Posting Date 17/10/2024 Payment Terms |5 Days from Statement
SO No. $O1243459 Due Date 15/11/2024 Promised Delivery Date 18/10/2024

de *+ Descrintion
CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS

ESMBRBS
ESMBRGS
ESMFTPF
ESMGSBLO

ESMGSPI Gin Society Pink

Quantity. . Unit of Measure Unit Price Excl VAT . - Diszount %

135.47
270.94
576.48
421.28
421.28

= 1,825.45
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2,099.27
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In the event of queries our Claims NO/S..smmssesss

Thanks for your business.

BANKING DETAILS
Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd Branch: 250 655 Swift: FIRNZAJ)
Bank Name: First National Bank Acc No: 62 204 833 744
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Call Us Email Us Customer Service
0861. 113 959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za
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